Licking, MO

# Entries
4

13

27

14

May 30-31

Place

A WODN -

A WODN -

URA/MRCA/ACRA

BAREBACK
Ty Blessing
Maverick Griffin

SADDLE BRONC
Lane Leeper

Cody Crim

Jake McKellips

BULLS
Lane Leeper
Andrew Zook

OPEN CALF ROPING
Tom Crouse

Ryder Loeb

Cory Dummit

Brody Lenon

OVER 40 CALF ROPING
Clay Brown

Will Galliher

Gene Crouse

Jeff Kolbe

STEER WRESTLING

Jace Rutledge
Roper Voskamp

Time/Score

77
74

72
70
68

82

12.3
13.2
13.5
15.1

8.5

10.6
13.4
171

15.6
23.7

Added Money: $1,000 RS $800 TE

Winnings

$706.56
$471.04

$685.40
$411.24
$274.16

$1,054.32
73 $702.88

$1,039.60
$779.70
$519.80
$259.90

$552.00
$414.00
$276.00
$138.00

$772.80
$515.20



51

37

36

0 N o o0k~ WON -

O g A WOWN -

BARRELS
Brittany Adams
Bailey Stuva
Breanna Yeager
Micala Dummit
Jennifer Garn

Nikki Reynolds
Lindsay Leverington
Lynsay North

BREAKAWAY
Wyatt Walker
Kate Albertson
Camden Crain
Rylee Anderson
Cray Estes

Kelly Shipley

TEAM ROPING
Dalton Turner
Clay Clayman
Tyler Triplet
Shane Jenkins
Wyatt Walker
Rydan White
Garrett Kelly
Gerry Lisby
Scott Spurgin
Ryan Spurgin

14.718
14.836
14.848
14.862
14.869
14.895
14.913
14.926

6.5

12.0
12.1
12.3
12.5
12.6

5.3

6.5

6.8

6.9

7.6

$984.31
$757.16
$567.87
$454.30
$378.58
$302.86
$227.15
$113.57

$855.09
$707.66
$520.23
$412.80
$265.37
$147.43

$966.00
$966.00
$805.00
$805.00
$644.00
$644.00
$483.00
$483.00
$322.00
$322.00



Contractor
Secretary
Timers
Announcer
Judges

Pick Up Men
Bullfighters
Contrat Act

Outlaw/5J Rodeo
Joey McCollum

Kelly Miller Kylie Miller
Cody Thebeau Jeff Gannon
Lance McCollum Justin Patterson



